
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 3:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-35 - DUNNE CARLIN -
15:08:47.517 1 1:31.790 92.951 74 118 19

15:10:19.736 2 1:32.219 92.519 77 117 19

15:11:53.960 3 1:34.224 90.550 78 118 19

15:13:27.011 4 1:33.051 91.692 78 117 19

15:14:59.550 5 1:32.539 92.199 76 118 19

15:16:31.582 6 1:32.032 92.707 81 117 19

15:18:08.431 7 1:36.849 88.096 77 117 19

L3-11 - CHAD TIESZEN -
15:06:09.021 1 1:37.678 87.348 75 116 19

15:07:46.953 2 1:37.932 87.122 73 115 19

15:09:23.776 3 1:36.823 88.120 73 113 19

15:11:01.010 4 1:37.234 87.747 60 114 19

15:12:39.031 5 1:38.021 87.043 75 113 19

15:14:14.744 6 1:35.713 89.141 72 112 19

L3-153 - KRIS LAVOIE -
15:05:55.050 1 1:36.300 88.598 52 95 19

15:07:31.333 2 1:36.283 88.614 44 87 19

15:09:08.056 3 1:36.723 88.211 52 91 19

15:10:47.326 4 1:39.270 85.947 18 85 19

15:12:26.235 5 1:38.909 86.261 34 84 19

15:14:02.780 6 1:36.545 88.373 46 90 19

15:15:38.710 7 1:35.930 88.940 48 91 19

15:17:16.784 8 1:38.074 86.996 50 91 19

15:18:53.952 9 1:37.168 87.807 48 87 19

L3-22 - CODIE VAHSHOLTZ -
15:06:41.855 1 1:39.132 86.067 77 124 19

15:08:19.437 2 1:37.582 87.434 77 125 19

15:09:55.692 3 1:36.255 88.640 72 124 19

15:11:35.782 4 1:40.090 85.243 78 126 19

15:13:14.850 5 1:39.068 86.123 76 125 19

15:14:53.605 6 1:38.755 86.396 77 125 19

15:16:31.371 7 1:37.766 87.270 75 125 19

15:18:08.485 8 1:37.114 87.856 77 120 19

L3-19 - DANIELLE TAYLOR -
15:05:58.544 1 1:38.863 86.301 34 84 19

15:07:36.813 2 1:38.269 86.823 24 85 19

15:09:14.315 3 1:37.502 87.506 20 83 19

15:10:52.263 4 1:37.948 87.107 26 84 19

15:12:30.702 5 1:38.439 86.673 28 85 19

15:14:08.239 6 1:37.537 87.474 38 84 19

15:15:46.561 7 1:38.322 86.776 22 81 19

15:17:24.016 8 1:37.455 87.548 24 84 19

15:19:02.295 9 1:38.279 86.814 19 86 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
15:05:50.361 1 1:39.251 85.964 21 91 19

15:07:27.936 2 1:37.575 87.440 17 87 19

15:09:06.656 3 1:38.720 86.426 14 88 19

15:10:46.872 4 1:40.216 85.136 18 89 19

15:12:26.682 5 1:39.810 85.482 18 92 19

15:19:20.425 6 6:53.743 20.621 21 90 19

L3-10 - STEW MILLER -
15:06:05.644 1 1:41.436 84.112 67 107 19

15:07:44.433 2 1:38.789 86.366 71 110 19

15:09:22.746 3 1:38.313 86.784 68 106 19

15:11:00.916 4 1:38.170 86.910 55 106 19

15:12:38.854 5 1:37.938 87.116 67 110 19

15:14:18.700 6 1:39.846 85.452 70 108 19

15:15:56.926 7 1:38.226 86.861 69 107 19

L3-44 - ANAS SORHMAT -
15:09:00.229 1 1:42.675 83.097 37 96 19

15:10:43.041 2 1:42.812 82.986 44 93 19

15:12:26.543 3 1:43.502 82.433 44 93 19

15:14:06.454 4 1:39.911 85.396 39 94 19



15:15:48.453 5 1:41.999 83.648 40 93 19

15:17:27.032 6 1:38.579 86.550 38 97 19

15:19:05.685 7 1:38.653 86.485 44 99 19

L3-39 - HANRAN YUAN -
15:06:00.496 1 1:39.625 85.641 61 102 19

15:07:55.592 2 1:55.096 74.129 59 99 19

15:09:38.059 3 1:42.467 83.266 54 107 19

15:11:21.325 4 1:43.266 82.622 60 98 19

15:13:09.246 5 1:47.921 79.058 51 85 19

L3-33 - WEAVER ROBERT -
15:09:06.564 1 4:25.087 32.186 48 104 19

15:10:46.514 2 1:39.950 85.363 51 105 19

L3-28 - ANDREW YZABAL -
15:06:22.707 1 1:42.950 82.875 93 115 19

15:08:03.653 2 1:40.946 84.520 90 117 19

15:09:44.619 3 1:40.966 84.504 88 114 19

L3-29 - JAI DICIPULO -
15:10:10.753 1 1:45.880 80.582 77 116 19

15:11:58.990 2 1:48.237 78.827 86 119 19

15:13:43.130 3 1:44.140 81.928 84 117 19

15:15:27.837 4 1:44.707 81.485 84 117 19

L3-41 - ERIC PUTTER -
15:11:40.812 1 1:49.187 78.141 21 76 19

15:13:27.496 2 1:46.684 79.975 23 76 19

15:15:13.727 3 1:46.231 80.316 24 84 19

15:17:00.053 4 1:46.326 80.244 32 86 19

15:18:46.300 5 1:46.247 80.303 21 84 19

L3-17 - MITCHELL HALL -
15:06:29.583 1 1:50.620 77.129 18 84 19

15:08:20.407 2 1:50.824 76.987 18 82 19

15:10:10.573 3 1:50.166 77.447 15 87 19

15:11:57.998 4 1:47.425 79.423 16 84 19

15:13:47.107 5 1:49.109 78.197 16 84 19

15:15:35.500 6 1:48.393 78.714 19 83 19

15:17:24.187 7 1:48.687 78.501 19 83 19

15:19:12.518 8 1:48.331 78.759 16 84 19

L3-23 - MAX CAPPELLARI -
15:06:18.489 1 1:47.968 79.023 73 112 19

15:08:06.572 2 1:48.083 78.939 67 110 19

15:09:55.479 3 1:48.907 78.342 73 110 19

15:11:46.067 4 1:50.588 77.151 69 108 19

Fastrack Riders
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